Commercial Service

SCHOOL.: Queen Elizabeth's High School
BUS OPERATOR: Stagecoach
BUS SERVICE NO: |98 [CAPACITY: [49

ROUTE AM:|Lound, Mattersey, Everton, Clayworth, Gringley, Misterton, West Stockwith, Walkeringham and
Beckingham to QEHS Gainsborough

ROUTE PM:|Route Reversed

TIMETABLE
MORNINGS
Lound, Town Street Depart 07:21
Mattersey, Town Street 07:25
Everton, Sun Inn 07:28
Clayworth 07:33
Gringley, High Street 07:38
Misterton Church 07:48
West Stockwith, Canal Lane 07:55
Walkeringham School 08:01
Beckingham, Station road 08:04
Queen Elizabeth High School 08:16
Gainsborough Bus Station Arrive 08:24
AFTERNOONS
Queen Elizabeth High School Depart 15:45
Gainsborough Bus Station Depart 15:55
Beckingham, Station road 16:02
Walkeringham School 16:05
West Stockwith, Canal Lane 16:12
Misterton Church 16:20
Gringley, High Street 16:30
Clayworth 16:35
Everton, Sun Inn 16:40
Mattersey, Town Street 16:43
Lound, Town Street 16:47
Retford Bus Station Arrive 17:05
NOTES

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit
by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service
stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.

3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.

4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.

Please contact the operator for fares information.




